NEX10®
COMPACT.
FLEXIBLE.
LOW-PIM.
RF Connectors and Jumper Cables
for Mobile Communications: NEX10®.
2 TELEGÄRTNER NEX10®
CONNECTORS

Mounting Dimensions
Mechanical Dimensions
Order Information
6 TELEGÄRTNER NEX10®
NEX10® Straight Plug Order no. Cable group Type
Remark/
Mounting dim.
J01490A0000 G11 (UT-85) Screw
J01490A3000 G11 (UT-85) Push-Pull
J01490A0001 G10 (UT-141) Screw
J01490A3001 G10 (UT-141) Push-Pull
NEX10® Angle Plug
J01490A0006 G10 (UT-141) Screw
J01490A3006 G10 (UT-141) Push-Pull
NEX10® Straight Jack
J01491A0000 G11 (UT-85)
J01491A0001 G10 (UT-141)
NEX10® Panel Jack Order no. Cable group Flange size
J01491A0003 G11 (UT-85) 12.7 x 17.5 mm Z178
J01491A0004 G10 (UT-141) 12.7 x 17.5 mm Z178
J01491A0010 G11 (UT-85) 20 x 20 mm Z179
J01491A0009 G10 (UT-141) 20 x 20 mm Z179
NEX10® Bulkhead Jack
J01491A0006 G11 (UT-85) Z04
J01491A0007 G10 (UT-141) Z04
Order Information
Adapter 4.3-10 to NEX10® Order no. Description Type
Remark/
Mounting dim.
J01443A0017 f-m Screw
J01443A0019 f-f
J01443A0020 m-f Screw
J01443A0022 m-m Screw - Screw
Adapter NEX10®  to 3.5
J01523A0005 m-f Screw
J01523A0006 f-f
J01523A0007 f-m
J01523A0008 m-m Screw
NEX10® Adapter
J01492A0000 f-f
J01492A0001 f-f Bulkhead Z180
J01492A0002 m-m Screw - Screw
J01492A0003 m-f Screw
NEX10®
JUMPER CABLES
Besides high-quality connectors for cables and
devices, Telegärtner also offers factory-made